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
Available immediately.
Call Knolcrest Properties 
at 905-877-0202 for more 
information.

PRIME RETAIL SPACE 
available, on Guelph 
Street. Excellent visibility, 
close to separate and 
public high school, Super 
Store and many other 
amenities. To view call 
905-703-1118.

SPACE for Lease. Ideal 
for Jobber, Office, Ware-
house, Shop. 900 square 
feet, Guelph Street. Call 
905-877-9155.

160 Business
Opportunities

JOB AT HOME. $487.68 
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer 
Work. Free Details 
www.TopJobReview.com 
write. CHR Jobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15 
Ottawa ON, K1N 1G7  1-
800-351-5120

PROMOTE your busi-
ness or service to over 4 
million adults in Ontario.
Call today to book your 
classified word ad in over 
100 community news-
papers! Regional & 
Weekly packages avail.
(Includes online). 416-
493-1300 ext 237, 288

advertising@
metroland.com

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

166 Bookkeeping

BOOKKEEPING and of-
fice services for small 
and medium businesses.
Call 905-873-2019.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM apartment 
for rent, near GO Train.
$800/month includes 
heat, parking and two ap-
pliances. Available 
immediately. 905-877-
1010.

ACTON large 2-bedroom 
apartment. $775/month 
plus hydro and water. No 
pets. References.
Available August 1st. Call 
416-663-7756.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM, Acton.
Available immediately.
$750/month, utilities in-
cluded. No pets.
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.

2-BEDROOM suite, His-
toric building in 
Rockwood, gas fireplace 
$950/month. ACTON 2-
bedroom duplex, fabu-
lous Victorian home, 
$1,200/month. ACTON
adorable 2-bedroom, pri-
vate fenced yard, 
$895/month. NEW town-
home Georgetown South, 
$1,700/month. All rentals 
plus utilities. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

ACTON, 1-bedroom and 
2-bedroom apartments 
available immediately.
$790 and $890/month all 
inclusive. Call 519-853-
3309.

AVAILABLE in George-
town, 2-bedroom, 
includes utilities.
$900/month. First/last/ref-
erences required. No 
smoking/pets. Call 647-
268-4287.

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bdrm + office, apartment 
9" ceiling, renovated 
$1050/mth + hydro. Call 
416-473-1687.

FOR rent in Georgetown.
Cosy furnished basement 
apartment. Available Au-
gust 1st. $500/month 
inclusive. Call 905-877-
1346.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, 
$700/month plus hydro.
Call after 5:00pm  905-
873-4072.

GEORGETOWN 1 and 2-
bedroom apartments 
$825/month and 
$925/month. Available 
immediately. Includes 
heat/hydro/cable. Parking 
extra. Call 905-877-6563.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room main floor of house.
Garage. $1,200/month 
plus utilities. First/last. No 
smoking. Available Sep-
tember 1st. Call 905-702-
3888.

MILTON 1-bdrm apt., 
available immediately 
$895/mth, utilities incl.
4-appl.,  parking,   Con-
rad 905-693-0780.

MILTON 2-bdrm apt. To-
tally renovated, A/C, 2 
parking, Main St.
$1150/mth + hydro. 416-
562-3804.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN studio, 
bright, newly renovated 
with Maple kitchen and 
island bar. Main floor of 
country home, walking 
distance to town. Separ-
ate entrance, walk-out 
patio. Parking, AC, satel-
lite TV, hi-speed internet 
connection and use of 
pool. Utilities included.
No pets/smoking, 
first/last/references and 
credit check. Available 
immediately. $750/month.
Female preferred. Call 
416-414-6507.

GEORGETOWN. Bright 
1-bedroom newly finished 
nicely decorated base-
ment apartment. Country 
home 10-minutes from 
401. Separate en-
t r a n c e / p a r k
ing/AC/satellite TV/pri-
vate garden. Includes 
utilities. Shared laundry 
use of pool. No pets.
First/last/references/cred-
it check. Available August 
1st. $875/month. Female 
preferred. 905- 873-
6015.

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt, 
private entrance, parking, 
4-appl., Jacuzzi, single 
only, no smoking/pets, 
$900/mth including cable, 
utilities. For early viewing 
leave message @ 905-
878-4691.

MILTON, quiet area, 1-
bdrm open bsmt apt.
Separate entrance, 
available Aug 1st or 7th, 
for more info 905-878-
3765

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM house in 
Acton. New hardwood, 
carpet, paint, 6 new appli-
ances. Fenced back yard.
Deck off of kitchen. Spot-
less condition.
$1,300/month plus 
utilities. No smoking/pets.
Immediate occupancy.
Call 519-833-9975.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, 
$700/month plus hydro.
Call after 5:00pm  905-
873-4072.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room. Close to shopping, 
large yard, washer/dryer, 
A/C. $925/month inclu-
sive. First/last. Call 905-
877-7451.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room bungalow, main 
floor, near plaza and 
schools. $1,250/month 
utilities included. call 905-
877-2093.

MILTON 2-bdrm, 4-appl., 
gas F/P, $950/mth + 
share utilities. Available 
Aug. 1st. Call Al 905-
876-0982 after 6pm.

MILTON 3-bdrm bunga-
low, upper level. $ 
appliances. Available 
August 1st. $1,100. + 
utilities. 1st & last. Pls 
call Jody @ 289-259-
5855 or 905-875-4802.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm backsplit 
in old Milton. Close to 
schools & parks. New 
kitchen, hdwd flr, in-
ground pool. $1400/mth 
+ utilities. Available Sept.
1st. First/last/credit/ref 
check. 905-878-2577.

MILTON 3-bedroom 
house near school, 1-car 
garage. Available July.
$1,350/mth + utilities.
905-875-3750.

RENTERS
Why pay your landlords 
mortgage when you can 
buy a house with no mon-
ey down? Free list of 
homes available with no 
money down*, under 
$1,400/month. FREE re-
corded message 1-888-
835-0280 ID#6201 *some 
conditions apply
RE/MAX Realty Specialists Inc. Brokerage

190 Townhouses
For Rent

AVAILABLE August 1st, 
2 min to 401, finished 
bsmt. Several upgrades, 
painted, 1900sq.ft.
$1350/mth +. 905-854-
0888.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room plus townhouse.
5-appliances, wood burn-
ing fireplace, hardwood 
floors. Located close to 
all amenities.
$1,400/month plus 
utilities. No smoking/pets.
Available August 1st.
Call Dave Krause 905-
877-5211.

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 4-appliances, 
garage. $1,340/mth, 
First/Last, plus utilities.
Available mid August.
Call Dave 905-878-5444.

MILTON 3-bdrm Town-
house. 3-bath, 5 new 
appliances, A/C, close 
shopping centre. No 
smoking/pets. $1330/mth 
(negotiable). Available 
Sept. 905-876-2032.

MILTON 4-bedroom 
townhouse. 1750 sq.ft.
Living, dining, family 
rooms, hardwood floors, 
close to 401, Main Street.
Walk to schools.
Available August 1st.
416-779-9470.

MILTON New Mattamy 3-
bedroom townhouse.
Available October 1st.
5-appliances, C/A, 1-1/2 
bath, $1,350/mth plus 
utilities. 905-693-4995 
9am-4pm; 905-878-3427 
after 4pm.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

ROOM for rent. Female 
only. Main/Thompson 
area. Big room, share 
washroom with other fe-
male. $110/week. 905-
864-7241.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe, 
Air Conditioned. Call 905-
877-3887.

150 cc Dune Buggy, elec-
tric start, 2-person, side 
by side, seatbelts etc.
Buggy & Trailer $3500.
OBO. 416-671-9048.

215 Campers,
Trailers Sites

PARRY Sound area.
12x40foot Avalon trailer 
with 8x8 mudroom and 
8x8 deck. Totally winter-
ized with marine toilet.
100AMP service, pro-
pane furnace. $42,000.
Call 905-465-2800.

1.800.668.7564      905.955.4624

ORDER YOUR POOL NOW

www.kayakpools.ca

Immediate Delivery

From
$4,999

249 Coming Events

CALEDON Flea Market.
Hwy 10&24 invites you to 
join us every Sunday be-
tween 8:30-4:30pm for a 
browse. Gifts, produce, 
food and much more.
New vendors wanted.
(519)928-5736

PROUD of Your Garden? 
We invite you to enter 
Georgetown Horticultural 
Society's Annual garden 
Contest. Entry forms are 
available at Foodstuffs, 
Downtown, Hallmark 
Cards and Johnson Real-
tors in Marketplace 
Plaza. Contest closes 
July 9th. Information call 
Barbara 905-877-5954.
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